Delicious Assortment of Occasion Cakes & Desserts

Gateaux Diane - Half Sheet

Sponge Cake — Half Sheet
Chocolate Fudge Cake — Half
Baileys Cheesecake

Lemon Cheesecake
Strawberry Cheesecake
Cream Pavlova

Banoffi Pie

Rowans Apple Tart

Rowans Rhubarb Tart
Rowans Pear & Almond Tart
Rowans Almond Bun / Slice
Rowans Caramel Slice
Rowans Apple Square

Red Velvet Square

15 portions
15 portions
15 portions
12 portions
12 portions
12 portions
5 portions
5 portions
5 portions
5 portions
5 portions
1 portion
1 portion
1 portion

1 portion

€36.50
€36.50
€50.00
€27.00
€24.00
€24.00
€9.95
€9.95
€6.00
€6.00
€7.75
€2.80
€3.30
€2.80

€2.80



Delicious Assortment of Occasion Cakes & Desserts

Gateaux Diane - Full Sheet 30 portions €67.50
Sponge Cake — Full Sheet 30 portions €67.50
Chocolate Fudge Cake — Full 30 portions €97.50
Round Gateaux Diane 8 portions €27.50
Round Sponge Cake 10 portions €27.50
Rowans Chocolate Fudge Cake 10 portions €29.00
Rowans Guinness Tea Brack 8 portions €7.00
Fresh Cream Sponge Cake 5 portions €7.75
Coffee Cake Slice 1 portion €2.80
Lemon Drizzle Square 1 portion €2.80
Fruit Square 1 portion € 2.80
Carrot Cake Square 1 portion €2.80
Rowans Chocolate Krispie 1 portion €3.30

Rowans Choc Biscuit Slice 1 portion €3.30
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