Delicious Assortment of Occasion Cakes & Desserts











Gateaux Diane - Half Sheet	15 portions	€36.50
Sponge Cake – Half Sheet	15 portions	€36.50
Chocolate Fudge Cake – Half	15 portions	€50.00
Baileys Cheesecake	12 portions	€27.00
Lemon Cheesecake	12 portions	€24.00
Strawberry Cheesecake	12 portions	€24.00
Cream Pavlova	5 portions	€ 9.95
Banoffi Pie	5 portions	€ 9.95
Rowans Apple Tart	5 portions	€ 6.00
Rowans Rhubarb Tart	5 portions	€ 6.00
Rowans Pear & Almond Tart	5 portions	€ 7.75
Rowans Almond Bun / Slice	1 portion	€ 2.80
Rowans Caramel Slice	1 portion	€ 3.30
Rowans Apple Square	1 portion	€ 2.80
Red Velvet Square	1 portion	€ 2.80

Delicious Assortment of Occasion Cakes & Desserts











Gateaux Diane - Full Sheet	30 portions	€67.50
Sponge Cake – Full Sheet	30 portions	€67.50
Chocolate Fudge Cake – Full	30 portions	€97.50
Round Gateaux Diane	8 portions	€27.50
Round Sponge Cake	10 portions	€27.50
Rowans Chocolate Fudge Cake	10 portions	€29.00
Rowans Guinness Tea Brack	8 portions	€ 7.00
Fresh Cream Sponge Cake	5 portions	€ 7.75
Coffee Cake Slice	1 portion	€ 2.80
Lemon Drizzle Square	1 portion	€ 2.80
Fruit Square	1 portion	€ 2.80
Carrot Cake Square	1 portion	€ 2.80
Rowans Chocolate Krispie	1 portion	€ 3.30
Rowans Choc Biscuit Slice	1 portion	€ 3.30